-- ,,,.. -
.. mELCO
TECHNICAL PRACTICE
M-266A
490017
OCTOBER 1985
REVA
M·266A™ FLASHING LAMP KEY TELEPHONE UNIT

Housing ............... epoxy coated aluminum
Weight ............................. 1 lb, 2 oz
6. ORDERING GUIDE
6.01 Order as follows:
(QTY) 120112 M-266A UNIT TEL KEY
from your local supplier or distributor.
6.02 Technical assistance on the M-266A or any
Meleo product is available from:
MELCO
P.O. Box 6909
Bellevue, WA 98008-0909
(206) 643-3400
TWX: 910-443-3040
TO
INTERC
TO { INTER-
RUPTER
OM -
NR
IST
LF
/ 1R
2R
3R
4R
5R
---~----- -
BR
7R
BR
9R
10R
TO STATION
BUZZEROR -
SG BELL LEADS
SLB
"B"GRD
"B" BAT
CONNECTOR
CABLE
1L w-bl c 2B
~ _____ _l)l:_w -c 1
1A w-o 27
o-w
2L
21R
2A
3L
31R
3A
4L
41R
4A
5L
51R
5A
~6L
-
-----
BIR
BA ------ --
7L
-